RUSSELL CORNER DESCENDANTS of Thomas Hastings Russell m. Maria Louisa Wiswall via their children
Mary Louise Russell Walley m. Edward Walley: ALW Densmore, TBW Richardson, MRW Littlefield;
Alice Wiswall Russell Peck m. Henry Porter Peck: CR Peck, HN Peck;
Annie Louise Russell Stanwood m. Arthur G. Stanwood: PC Stanwood, RR Stanwood.
Grouped by their children, each generation indented; birth year shown as noted; married partners are ‘m’; unmarried - ‘and/&’

Five DESCENDANTS of: The Yellow House
Annie Louise Walley DENSMORE
m. Edward Dana Densmore

1. Edward (Ted) Dana Densmore (d.1978) m.

Margaret (Robertson Densmore) Whitney
(d.2000) (m. Alfred Whitney) (d.1995)

Caroline Densmore Banks m. Paul Hannigan
(d.2000)

1117 E 38th Street, Savannah GA, 31404; cell 912
399-0214; carbanks@bellsouth.net

Thomas Banks and Wendy
Carolina Salome (Lena) (91) and Josh Zweizig
bankslena0l@gmail.com
Chattanooga, TN
€. 912 314-9088

Bright Banks Zweizig (24)

Thomas Banks (59) m. Dina Salmanova
43 Dey St., Jersey City, NJ, 07306

cell: 912 577 8090; jaht108 @gmail.com

Hannah Macy Banks (12)
Fiona Margaret Banks (14)

Daniel Banks (62)

PO Box 35
Occidental, CA 95405
707 827 3314

Dpbanks35@gmail.com

Ned Densmore m. Kathie Lovett
533 Wells Road

Franconia, NH 03580; Ned - 617 512 1697; Kathie —

617 512 1999; Ned.Densmore@gmail.com;
Lovettworks@gmail.com,

Jessica Densmore (78) m. Jeremy Donovan

66 Belvidere Street, St. Johnsbury VT 05819; cell

617- 504-8980; jessica.densmore@gmail.com
Burke (09); Wells (12)

Walter Densmore m. Karen

2239 Terrace View Ln

Spring Hill FL 34606

480.510.0966(c.); wkdensmore@comcast.net

Konrad (79) m. Anna Louise (Finch);
2607 Meadowsweet Dr.
Waldorf MD 20601
densmorefam@gmail.com
Konrad Edward Densmore Il (14)
Alyana Ann (?16)

Anna Margaret (90)
52 Kettle Creek Dr.
Brick, NJ 08723

2. Caroline Densmore (d.1952)

3. Anne Densmore Moore (d.1995)
m. Peter S.H. Moore (d.1989)

Dennis Springer Moore (d. 2024). m.

Anne Joy Cobb Moore

18 Sterling Road

Princeton, MA 01541

978 464-2322; anneanddennis18@gmail.com

Benjamin Proctor Moore (63)

PO Box 741, Siasconset, MA 02564

508 364-7338 ; moorewoodworking@gmail.com,
Rowan Joy (02) rowanjoym@gmail.com
Silas Benjamin (03) silasfang@gmail.com

Damaris Moore (66) & Chris Batchelder

91 Glen Avenue

Oakland, CA 94611

510 717-7943; damarismoore@gmail.com

Thomas H.R. Moore (68) m. Jamie B. Rotman (67)
62 Beverly Hill Dr.

Shrewsbury, MA 01545;

T - pilotff@gmail.com

J - Designcenters@gmail.com
508 847 3636

Sarah Rose Rotman-Moore (10)

Thomas Moore m. Leslie J. Smith

20 Huntress Ave
Belfast, ME 04915

T 207-801-1283; tmoore4l@gmail.com

L 207-479-3231 penpetsl@gmail.com
Alexandra (d.1978); Joshua (d.1983)

(children of Elena m. Thomas Moore)

Nancy Orlando (Anne M.)
10 Oak Hill Rd
Worcester, MA 01609
774-437-1736; nancy.orlando43@gmail.com
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Anne Louise Orlando Fine (64) m. Dan Barbezat
10 Oak Hill R Worcester , MA 01609
508-n,-6283; annieorlando216@gmail.com
413-230-0054; dpbarbezat@gmail.com

Eliot (90) Boston, MA 508-468-6284

eliot.fine@gmail.com
Alexander (92) Somerville, MA 508-468-6285;

alexander.finel@gmail.com
Charles (95) Providence, RI 508-468-9763;

cfine1227@gmail.com

Demetri M. Orlando (65) m. Joslyne Decker
17908 Overwood Dr

Olney, MD 20832

617-610-8446; demetriorlando@gmail.com

617-610-8447; Joslynel3@gmail.com
Zoey (08) ZoeyOrlando@gmail.com

Antonia Orlando (70) m. Mark Wingsted
138 Morse Road

Plymouth, NH 03264

T 603-726-1236; torlando@pemibaker.org

M 703-297-7550; Mark.Wingsted@gza.com
Isabella (99) Worcester, MA

bellawingsted@gmail.com
603-236-9359

Peter (01) Montana
603-481-1315

Maya (05)
603-481-6131
mayawingsted@gmail.com

Peter Moore m Pamela Brougham.
6359 Thornhill Drive
Oakland, CA 94611

415-652-7997.petershmb66@gmail.com

pamelabr@earthlink.net

Charles Moore m. Becky Houston
57 Claire Pointe Rd

Burlington, VT. 05408;
415-515-1312
Chasmoorel278@gmail.com

sfbeck ahoo.com
Matt (84) m. Jacky Jones Moore,

125 11" Avenue
San Francisco, CA94118: 415.314.9394,
matthewhadleymoore@gmail.com;
Jones Houston (15)
Hadley Elizabeth (17)

Emily (86) m. Jonah Susskind
6750 Petaluma Hill Rd, Penngrove, CA 94951
moore.emmy@gmail.com;
415.515.1305
River Charlie Susskind Moore (19)
Arden Day Susskind Moore (21)

Mika (88) m. Brett Roeser
19 Oakland Terrace
Burlington, VT 05408 moore.mika@gmail.com
415.515.1303),
Avery (19)
Paige Sadie (22)

Sarah (88) (d.1988)

4. Elizabeth Densmore (d. 9.2011)

5. William Phillips Densmore (d. 2013)
m. Martha Lowell Densmore (d. 2019)

Betsy Densmore m. Robert ReChord
1006 Nancy Lane

Costa Mesa, CA 92627

949 640-5546, cell 949.500.2381;

Betsydensmore52@gmail.com

William P. Densmore m. Betsy E. Johnson (d. 2024)
1182 Main St., Williamstown MA 01267
413 458-8667

wpdensmore@gmail.com | m: 617 448-6600

Christopher Dana (91)
4 Carriage Way, Missoula MT 59802

508-887-0546
cddensmore@gmail.com

Eliza Edens (93)

2023 Caton Ave. Apt. #18, Brooklyn, NY 11215
508-887-2095

elizadensmore@gmail.com
https:///www..eliza-edens.com

Deborah m. Charles Cary

16 Merriam Road, Princeton, MA 01541
land: 978 464-5889
dcary@massaudubon.org | m: 508 450-5590
crcary@verizon.net, m: 978 697-8223

Abigail (88) m. Max Hillman
6457 Cecil Ave, St. Louis MO 63105
A 978 697-0100; M 314 606-6025
abigailcary@gmail.com
maxjhillman@gmail.com

Sam Summers Hillman (19)

Jack Miller Hillman (22)

Stephen (91)
1200 Westminster St Unit 4
Providence, Rl 02902

sgcary91@gmail.com
mobile: 978 697-5819
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Three DESCENDANTS of: The Brown House
Theresa Bates Walley RICHARDSON
m. Walter Harris Richardson

1. Russell Walley Richardson (d. 1992)
m. Eleanor Harris Richardson (d. 2014)

Anne (d. 2016) m. Bob Mason (d. 2019)

Karen (62) m. John (59) Armour
5343 Calvey Creek Rd., Robertsville, MO 63072

karen.armour@centricconsulting.com

Howard City, M1 49329

616.446.4688; jf5150@chartermi.net
Cory (90), Logan (99), Madison Russell (04),
Enamarie (14)

Terrence (79) Nash m. Monika

847 Thomas Avenue

Forest Park, IL 60130

708.366.4603; Terrence.Nash@sbcglobal.net
Terrence Il (04), Andrew (06), Jackson (08)

Victoria Richardson

200 Robbins St #102

Chapel Hill, NC 27517
919.942.9256; cell 919.949.5284

cell (H) 386 668-6723; cell (D) 407.314.4466

Richard L. (78), m. Jessica Soell,
Apt. 411, Linden Towers, 24 S. Addison Street,
Bensenville, IL 60106; 407 416 3837

rich.custer@qutlook.com

Elizabeth (Beth) (80) m. James Kruse
328 Knowell Loop

Deland, FL 32724; 407.314.7952
beth@kruseconsultants.com

Carol (d.2003) m. David Petty m. Alison (2007)

314-954-3833
704 Palatine Ave

Rob Mason (67) Charlottesville, VA 22902,
PO Box 154 david_petty@bellsouth.net, pettal07@yahoo.com

21 Gregory Hill Rd 2. Walter Harris Richardson (d.1944)
Princeton, MA 01541

978 464-5521 masonrob62@gmail.com
Paisley Mason-Graves (02)

Vicric919@gmail.com

Christy (80) m. Aaron Baker (80)
205 Palatine Avenue
Charlottesville, VA 22902
crustyzoo@yahoo.com

Pierce (07) ; Judah (08)
Caroline H. Petty (94)
704 Palatine Ave

Charlottesville, VA 22902 line.petty@gmail.com

3. Mary Richardson Custer (d.1987)
m. Richard H. Custer (d.1994)

Rud Mason (71) m. Julie (70)

6 Merriam Road

Princeton, MA 01541

978 464-7792 ; rud@princetonscapes.com

julie01541@gmail.com
Elijah (95) EliHmason@gmail.com

Judith (97) JudyAmason@gmail.com
Thomas (03) TRM02713@gmail.com

Margo Custer m. Joel Neiditz

33 Mendum St

Roslindale, MA 02131

617 325-9288 ; margocuster@gmail.com
Courtney Massaro (81)
Andrew Massaro (84)
Michael Massaro (86)

Ben Neiditz (82) m. Iman Afif
5116 Catherine St., Phila, PA, 19143

267-258-3397; BNeiditz@gmail.com

Mary Richardson Nash m. Terrence Nash (d1997)
17771 48" Avenue

Coopersville, MI 49404

616 446.4881; maryrnash@yahoo.com

Ari (85) - Ari.neiditz@gmail.com e e N
8025 W. Russell Rd., Apt.1146 Five DESCENDANTS of: The Gray House

Las Vegas, NV 89113 Mary Russell Walley LITTLEFIELD
504-307-4077 m. lvory Littlefield

Rebecca (70) m. Steven Boss (68)
17771 48" Avenue
Coopersville, M1 49404

616 446.7946; beckyboss16@yahoo.com

1. Bancroft (Bant) Littlefield (d.1994)

Harris m. Deborah Custer m. Nancy Davidson Littlefield (d. 2010)

90 Highland Avenue

DeBary, FL 32713 Bancroft (Nick) Littlefield (d. 2017) m. Jenny Lyman

Deborah (74) m. John Fortunato (70)
8071 Shawnee Ct.

harriscuster652 @gmail.com,
debcuster@gmail.com

(Lowenstein)
16 Longfellow Park
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Cambridge, MA 02138
jennylittlefield@ymail.com

Frank Lowenstein (67) m. Peyton West (67),
4531 28th Street, NW
Washington, DC 20008;

FrankLO3@yahoo.com

Ayres (66) m. Kristin Stiles-Hall (68)
166 Main St.

Concord, MA 01742

978.402.2231 or 978.590.4668;
ayres.stiles.hall@gmail.com

kstileshall@gmail.com
Henry ‘05; Isabella ‘06

Kingston, NH 03848, 603 778-1167,
Jenb24@aol.com

Christopher Brooks (72) m. Wendy Burton Brooks
215 Whistle Town Road

East Lyme, CT 06333 cbrooks@dukal.com
Megan (05); Joshua, Emma, Rylee (12)

Addie Lowenstein (04), Sam Lowenstein (07) Benjamin Hall (68) m. Stacy Cristo (73)
Thomas Lowenstein (69) m. Bidget Bragert (70) 139 Payton Street Sarah Brooks
17 Oriole Street Providence, RI 02905 1241 Adams St, 312; Dorchester, MA,02124
New Orleans, LA 70124 401 941-3701; stacydonn@gmail.com 781 367-4135; abragoose@aol.com
TKL1969@aol.com bencooleyhall@gmail.com
Stella Lowenstein (06), Henry Lowenstein (10) Ingrid Ren Cristohall ‘08 Blair Brooks (d 2019) m. Nancy Philips
1184 Turnpike Road
(Ayres Hall m Peggy Gurman (d. 2023) RD Box 334
298 Linden ponds way unit 108 Norwich, VT 05055
Hingham MA; © ayreshll@gmail.com) 802 649-2905,cell 603-252-8608;
nancyphilips007 @gmail.com

Kate Lowenstein (70) m. Doug Bellow (67)
75 North Crescent Circuit
Brighton, MA 02135; Katel21@aol.com
Emmett (06), Calleigh (08)
John G. Brooks Ill m. Christina (Brown)
Anne B. Littlefield 367 North Road - Sunapee, NH 03782 and
88 Briarwood Circle

Worcester, MA 01606
(508) 873-5418; annebordley@yahoo.com

Lindsay Philips Brooks (86) m. Colin R. Brooks (87)
589 Brayman Hollow Rd,
Pomfret Center CT 06259

603.252.9543; |bphilips@gmail.com
Nora Marion Brooks (6.17.23)

603 763-8722 clbrooks4@gmail.com

J. Graham Brooks (76) m. Jovanna (72)
9 Cliff Street, Winchester, MA 01890

781 756-0002; j.graham.brooks@gmail.com
Vivian ‘04 Simone (06)

Mary Russell Littlefield (49)
18 Coltsway Rd., Wayland, MA 01778
cell 617 290-7228
maryrlittlefieldl@gmail.com
Sarah Hurst (92) m. Mark Reiss Ashley H. Brooks (78) m. Michelle Medeiros
107 Lincoln Street Brooks (77)
Hudson, MA 01749 40 Lochstead Avenue

Alexandra (Ali) Brooks(89) m. Gretchen Loft (90)
69 River St, Winooski VT 05404

alipbrooks@gmail.com; 603 252-8666

3. Katharine Littlefield Poor (d. 2007) m. Hustace H.

sarahhurstl @gmail.com Jamaica Plain, MA 02130 Poor (d.1996)
ashleyhbrooks@gmail.com
Alice (12) Margaret H. (Maggie) Poor (52) (d.1995)

2. Miriam Phillips Littlefield Brooks (15) (d.1998) m.
John Graham Brooks 2™ (13) (d. 2012)

Eliette (14); Micah (16)
Bancroft Poor m. Mary Brozna
63 High Haith Road
Arlington, MA 02476
781 643-6574; w. 781 259-2110
bpoor@massaudubon.org ; mpoor25@gmail.com
Hannah (91) hannah.poor143@gmail.com;
Kate (93) m. Andy Pike ksp57@cornell.edu
Eliza (95) e.poorll1@gmail.com

Christopher Brooks m. Louisa Williams
Miphi Hall-Wunderlich (d. 2012) m. Tom 251 State Road, P.O. Box 916
Wunderlich West Tisbury, MA 02575
171 Chilton Street 508 696-7641 chrisbrooksmv@gmail.com
Cambridge, MA 02138
617.417.1169; Jennifer Brooks (69)
13 Meadow Wood Rd
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4. Ivory (Chris) Littlefield, Jr. (d.1985)
m. Agatha Sheffield Littlefield (d. 2009)
(m. John Crocker, Jr., d. 2011)

Kim Littlefield (Agatha) &Teri Dietrich
5045 Troy Pike
Versailles, KY 40383

606-879-0022 ; kim@littlefielddogtraining.com;

Agatha (76) m Ryan Critchfield (76)
1847 Bellefonte Drive
Lexington, KY 40503
859-303-4126
agatha.s.critchfield@gmail.com
Isaac and Faegan (08) ; Knoll (11); Ari James
(14)

Elana Rosenberg (79)

50 Madison St

Pawtucket, RI, 02861
elanarrosenberg@gmail.com

Susan Littlefield m. John Reimer
50 Miskiania Trail
Exeter, Rl 02822

401 294-6763; sinead2 @cox.net

Whitman (Littlefield) (88) m. Abby
23 Pratt St Apt 3, Providence, RI 02906
401-578-4666 whitmanlittlefield@gmail.com

Ivory Littlefield m. Lisa Epstein

PO Box 1028, West Tisbury, MA 02575
Ivory (508)560-8772; Lisa (508)627-1567
lisaivory@comcast.net

Maria ‘87 m Marty O’Day
marialittlefield@gmail.com
Luka 21
Hunter 23

Leah Isabelle Littlefield '01
leah.i.littlefield@gmail.com

Richard Littlefield m. Heather Klukkert

12 Maple Street

Sherborn, MA 01770 R -508-375-8779;
rlittlefieldPE@gmail.com;

H - 508-375-5201; hlittlefield12 @gmail.com
Elijah and Hope (08)

Abigail Littlefield m. Martha Wilmot
129 Beech Hill Road

Westminster West, VT 05346; cell
802 380-3929 vtbees@comcast.net

5. John Walley Littlefield (d.2017) (m. Elizabeth
(Bette) Legge Littlefield (d.1995)) and Nancy Warner
(d. 1/2020)

Peter Littlefield and Phyllis A. Farmer

443-A Little Way

Fountain Inn, SC, 29644

864 430 4252;

peterplittlefield@gmail.com

John W. Littlefield m. Susan (Handy).

11 Holly Lane; P.O. Box 409;

Cummagquid, MA 02637 ; 508.362.2363

JWL (203) 858-6406 ; Susie (203)858-0186;
Johnlitt25@aol.com sshlittlefield@gmail.com

Alexander (84) m. Valerie Gnaedig
170 Westchester Ave
Pound Ridge NY 10576
a. (203) 253-5494, v. (203)561-3627
alexander.littlefield@gmail.com;
vgnaedig@gmail.com

Frieda Frances (18)
Mk
Ned (87) m. Danya M.(French)(89)
3053 N. Pierce St
Milwaukee, W1 53212

ned cell. 443-308-2626
nedlittlefield@gmail.com;

Cate (Catherine) (91)

72 Mechanic St Apt 2, New Haven CT

06511-2634; (203) 858-4755.
catelittlefield@gmail.com

Elizabeth m. Matthew Arnold
1650 30" Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20007
cell 202 431-4250; elittlefield100@gmail.com;
dizmat@gmail.com
Devoe (95),
Jasper (97)
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IVORY LITTLEFIELD GRANDNEPHEW

James Bancroft (Jay) Littlefield, (RC Webmaster) m.

Kristen Wheeler Keyes

14715 General Lee Drive

Centreville, VA 20121

Cell: 703.203.2583; jayl@brookslittlefield.net
Alexandra Blair Littlefield (97); James
Warren Littlefield (99)

o
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Three DESCENDANTS of: The White House
Charles Russell PECK
m. Helen Peabody Peck

v~

1. Russell H. Peck (d. 2013) m. Pennell Crosby Peck
(d.2003)

Charles Russell Peck m. Joanna Shawcross
Pond Cottage, Friston Place, Friston,
E. Sussex, BN20 OAL, England
011 44 1323 422 422
charlesrussellpeck@gmail.com
Henry (88), peck.henry@gmail.com
Alice (89) alicejoanpeck@gmail.com
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Nicholas H. Peck (47)
Box 325
Stockbridge, MA 01262

413 298-5294; nickpeck20@yahoo.com

Sabrina Peck (48) m. Gaj Birur (47)
465 Fillmore Street

Pasadena, CA 91106

626. 449-4326; bpeck@earthlink.net
gbirur@earthlink.net

Emma Birur (89) ebirur@gmail.com

William Anderson Peck (52) and Rebecca D.
Putnam

27 Broad St.

Salem, MA 01970

978 744-6343;

peckwilla@gmail.com;
becky.putnamproductions@gmail.com

2. Jane Peck Alexander (d. 2013) m. Sam Alexander
(d. 6/2020)

46 Emerson Road

Concord, MA 01742

978 369-7091

Kevin Alexander m. Sally Bosman
7102 Bon Homme Richard Drive

Fort Collins, CO 80526

970 631-8830; kevalex@comecast.net

Arden Alexander

8501 Bradford Road

Silver Spring, MD, 20901

301 589-9165; arden88@earthlink.net

Faith Alexander

46 Emerson Road

Concord, MA 01742

978 201-3909; faithalexander63@yahoo.com

3. George Peabody Peck (d.1976)
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One DESCENDANT OF
Henry North PECK m. Juliet Murdock Peck

1. John Russell Peck (d.1998)
m. Mary Moore Peck (d.1970)

Mary Elizabeth Peck Parrack m. Jeff Parrack
3629 Wooten Drive
Fort Worth, TX 76133

John Russell 80;

Megan 83

Katherine 87;

Caroline 90

Three DESCENDANTS OF House Stanwood
Philip Caldwell STANWOOD
m. Marian Calhoun Stanwood

1. Marian Stanwood Adams (d.1978) m. Douglas
Park Adams (d.)

Hope m. Fred Franz

3314 Terra Drive

Boise, ID 83709

208 362-8627, HAFranz@aol.com

Kimberly Franz McGiveran m. Trevor McGiveran
5022 N Bolivar Road
Spokane, WA 99216

Zachary and Conner

Sidney Franz m. Darra

2904 Bogus Basin Road

Boise, ID 83702, 208.389.2272;

bogusfranz@yahoo.com
Amelia (98), Nathan (00)

Emily Franz Nord and Rob Nord
2730 Mayflower Way

Boise, ID 83709-1262;
Emma, AJ, Lincoln Robert

Louise (Missy) m. Eugene Quidort
167 Cafferty Lane
Endicott, NY 13760

lquidort@stny.rr.com

Christopher A. Quidort &. Robin Rushing
4201 Old Hopkins Road
Richmond, VA 23234

434-522-0431; cquidortl@comcast.net

Sara M. Quidort m. Paul Murray
26 Westgate Rd, #5
Chestnut Hill, MA 01467

617-325-5328 keydoor@hotmail.com
Daniel (04)

Caroline P. Quidort & Theron A. Verdon
Kirchhalde 3/1, 71083 Herrenberg, Germany.
+49 015229867284; gquidort@gmail.com
Sylvie Verdon Quidort (11)
Beatrix Verdon Quidort (13)

Douglas Adams m. Emily Hauslohner
114 Steeplechase Way
Southern Pines, NC 28387;
dougandemily@nc.rr.com(REQUEST NO FURTHER
CONTACT)

Jennifer Adams

260 Harrison Avenue #403

Jersey City, NJ 07304

917-856-1515 jenna@jennaadams.org

2. Sylvia Stanwood (d. 2011, 10/3) m. Theodore
Cleveland (d.1960)

Mary Warbasse m. Phil Warbasse
485 East Hill Rd
Oakham, MA 01068
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508 882-3980; woodsongl@charter.net

3. Philip Caldwell Stanwood
m. Anne Richardson Stanwood (2nd wife)

Philippa Stanwood m. Alexander Bowers (d.)
107 Bollingwood Road

Charlottesville, VA 22903

804 295-0228

Marjorie (Missy) m. James Renwick
Philippa, Sarah, James

Philip Bowers m. SuzAnne Koloski
Caroline, Philip, Andrew
Stewart Bowers, Jr.
Paige
Anne (Penny) m. Seth Ward
Charlotte, Owen, Sophie
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Three DESCENDANTS OF
Richard Russell STANWOOD
m. Helen Fowler Stanwood

1. Dick Stanwood (d.1997) m. Beth Stanwood (d.)

Cynthia (d.1996) m. Richard Moore
607 Boylston St, Suite 150L,
Boston, MA 02116

Erin S. Moore

21 West End Ave Apt 2412

New York, NY 10023

617-620-0803; erin.s.moore@gmail.com

Emily m. Glenn Miller (d. 2008)
emillah3@gmail.com
Eric m. Sarah
Alina and Heidi (17)
Diana m. Alex Wulff
Lindsay m. Chris Wong

2. Arthur Stanwood (d.1994)

3. Rosamond Stanwood (d.1977) m. O. James Hart
(d.2016)

Christopher Hart m. Lisa (d.2024)
13320 Shannondell Drive
Audubon, PA 19403-5606

610 247-7490; cervus@veritasliberat.net

Charles Hart m Lorrie
213 Woodland Avenue
Haddonfield, NJ 08033

856 795-0325, 213hart@comcast.net
William (95), Owen Russell (97)
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Two great-great grandchildren of
Charles Theodore Russell, brother of Thomas
Hastings Russell:

1. Charles Theodore (Ted) Russell, IlI
30 Court Street
Dedham, MA 02026 ; 617 326-4245

2. Louise Russell (d. 2011)


mailto:woodsong1@charter.net
mailto:emillah3@gmail.com

